PRICE
Heatherdowns/South $148,900
Holland $69,900
MAUMEE $105,000
Ottawa Hills $349,000
Perrysburg $213,900
Toledo $173,900

DAY/TIMES

Sunday 5/11/14, 2-4 pm
Sunday, 5/11, 2014, 2-4 pm
Sat.3-5 & Sun. by appt.

Sat. 5/10, 1-3pm

Sun, 5/11, 2-4pm

Sunday 1-4 pm

p 2

ADDRESS DESCRIPTION LISTED BY
4559 Shadowood Wonderful updated 4 bedroom home, fantastic view of woods Loss Realty Group
725 Culley "10" Rebuilt top to bottom, 2 brm, Springfield Schools The Danberry Co., Realtors
1214 Fort Street Sharp 3 bedroom brick ranch, 2 car garage, updated, no steps By owner
4214 Brookside 5Brm, 3 2 Bath, Main Floor Master Suite, Huge Kitchen By Owner
26314 Emerald Lakes Drive 3 Brm, Free Standing Villa, Lake View, Attached Garage, Basement By Owner
2129 Qakside Dr. 2 brm, 2 bath, basement, 1329 sq ft, 15 year tax abatement, other models & lots ~ Key Realty

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

AGENT

Don Wilms
Skip Heckman
Katherine
Corey Bellino
Steve Harrison
Shad Ortman

PHONE

419-865-5208
419-265-9535
419-349-5202
419-392-6000
419-360-4321
419-350-2196

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse





