Open Houses

toledo**Blade**.com/homes

A listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for...

AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
Heatherdowns/South	\$148,900	Sunday 5/11/14, 2-4 pm	4559 Shadowood	Wonderful updated 4 bedroom home, fantastic view of woods	Loss Realty Group	Don Wilms	419-865-5208
Holland	\$69,900	Sunday, 5/11, 2014, 2-4 pm	725 Culley	"10" Rebuilt top to bottom, 2 brm, Springfield Schools	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Skip Heckman	419-265-9535
MAUMEE	\$105,000	Sat.3-5 & Sun. by appt.	1214 Fort Street	Sharp 3 bedroom brick ranch, 2 car garage, updated, no steps	By owner	Katherine	419-349-5202
Ottawa Hills	\$349,000	Sat. 5/10, 1-3pm	4214 Brookside	5 Brm, 3 1/2 Bath, Main Floor Master Suite, Huge Kitchen	By Owner	Corey Bellino	419-392-6000
Perrysburg	\$213,900	Sun, 5/11, 2-4pm	26314 Emerald Lakes Drive	3 Brm, Free Standing Villa, Lake View, Attached Garage, Basement	By Owner	Steve Harrison	419-360-4321
Toledo	\$173,900	Sunday 1-4 pm	2129 Oakside Dr.	2 brm, 2 bath, basement, 1329 sq ft, 15 year tax abatement, other models & lots	Key Realty	Shad Ortman	419-350-2196

List your Open House here for as low as \$25 per listing

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

